
Key Dates for August 
 

A Level Results Day  
Thursday, 14th August 2025  
8.30am-10.30am   
 
GCSE Results Day 
Thursday, 21st August 2025 
8.30am - 11.30am 
 
Sixth Form Enrolment Days 
Thursday, 21st August  
8.30am – 1.00pm  
 

And  
 

Friday, 22nd August  
8.30am – 1.00pm 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Encouragement of the Week - Provided by the School Chaplain 
Mark 8:36-38   
For what does it profit a man to gain the whole world and forfeit his soul? For what can a man give in return for his 
soul? 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

       Weekly Information 
      Friday, 18th July 2025 Week 40 

   

 

 

Tenaciter 
 

Please click the link to view the end of 
term newsletter, Tenaciter. 

 

Date for your diary: 
 

• Saturday, 6th September you are invited to ‘Come and See’ changes made to 
the school over the summer and pans for Vision 312. You are welcome at any 
time between 10am and 1pm. It will take half an hour. 

 

• As happened last year, each year group will have its own information and 
Presentation Evening in September 

 

o Year 11 – Tuesday, 16th September – 6pm 
o Year 10 – Thursday, 18th September -6pm 
o Year 9 – Tuesday, 23rd September - 6pm 
o Year 8 – Thursday 25th September - 6pm 
o Year 7 – Tuesday, 7th October – 6pm 

https://sway.cloud.microsoft/yDyxqzoTVNvM9pUz

